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Replaces the following: 

  T8 fluorescent 

  T12 fluorescent 
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DATE 

JOB NAME 

TYPE 

 UL Listed 

 >110LPW 

 External Driver 120-277VAC 

 

 Troffers 

 Vapor tights 

 Strips 

 Wraps 

 

 

  

Features                                                       Applications 

Manufacturer Series Diameter Length CCT 

RPT  T8   

Details 

 

 

 

 

3000K 

3500K 

4000K 

5000K 

24IN 

36IN 

48IN 

Manufacturer Series Lamp Length 

RPT TUBEDRIVER  

24IN 

36IN 

48IN 

Tubes/Driver 

 

1L 

2L 

3L 

4L 

Dim 

 

10VDIM 

EXTDRIVE 

EXTDRIVELO (48IN ONLY) 


